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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        
 
                         ASPEN FREESKI OPEN SLOPESTYLE                           
 
 
ASPEN SKIING COMPANY                                           FEBRUARY 17, 2017 
BUTTERMILK                                               ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIVISION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                F R E E S K I     S L O P E S T Y L E     M E N                  
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD FIS           SAGAN Dave           (CAN)   Name                    GOVERNMENT 
HEAD JUDGE       MEADER Ian           (USA)   Jumps:             3 
CHIEF OF COMP.   LINDSAY Tyler        (USA)   Options per Table:  
                                              Rails:             3 
                                              Options per Rail:  0 
                                              1: 0   2: 0   3: 0 
 
     Judge 1     ALLEN Justin         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 2     ALLEN Daniel         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 3     ARENS Jason          (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 4     VIANNA Lucas         (CAN    Overall Impression 
     Judge 5     WICKES Andrew        (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 6     MEADER Ian           (USA    Overall Impression 
 
START TIME       14:10 
WEATHER: CLEAR                SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S:  3 C F:  5 C 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
 
  1 219 2531224          SWADBURG, Ethan  USA 87.0 87.0 89.0 95.0 94.0 95.0 91.16 94.00  140.00  
                         Run 2                92.0 94.0 94.0 95.0 94.0 95.0 94.00 
 
  2 133 2530293          BORM, William    USA 92.0 93.0 93.0 94.0 92.0 93.0 92.83 92.83  112.00  
                         Run 2                21.0 23.0 31.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 25.50 
 
  3 266 2530923          WILCOX, Matthew  CAN 94.0 95.0 95.0 83.0 84.0 82.0 88.83 88.83   84.00  
                         Run 2                26.0 27.0 30.0 22.0 23.0 20.0 24.66 
 
  4 224 2530603          SASAKI, Gen      JPN 74.0 75.0 74.0 92.0 90.0 91.0 82.66 82.66   70.00  
                         Run 2                60.0 61.0 62.0 55.0 50.0 53.0 56.83 
 
  5 243 2534006          LANGEVIN, Philip CAN 55.0 55.0 54.0 70.0 68.0 68.0 61.66 82.33   63.00  
                         Run 2                91.0 91.0 91.0 72.0 74.0 75.0 82.33 
 
  6 217 2533570          FAGAN, Kiernan   USA 82.0 80.0 80.0 78.0 75.0 77.0 78.66 81.66   56.00  
                         Run 2                90.0 89.0 90.0 77.0 70.0 74.0 81.66 
 
  7 299 2532083          STEVENSON, Ryan  USA 26.0 24.0 29.0 29.0 30.0 29.0 27.83 79.83   50.40  
                         Run 2                70.0 72.0 72.0 89.0 88.0 88.0 79.83 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
  8 223 2531667          SATOU, Yuuki     JPN 15.0 16.0 14.0 12.0 11.0 10.0 13.00 76.16   44.80  
                         Run 2                66.0 69.0 65.0 86.0 86.0 85.0 76.16 
 
  9 356 2533334          THOMAS, Richard  USA 40.0 44.0 45.0 42.0 40.0 41.0 42.00 42.00   40.60  
                         Run 2                43.0 39.0 41.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 41.50 
 
 10 251 2530830          WOLFERMAN, Quinn USA 27.0 22.0 33.0 33.0 32.0 31.0 29.66 33.83   36.40  
                         Run 2                28.0 33.0 40.0 35.0 34.0 33.0 33.83 
 
 
DID NOT QUALIFY FOR FINALS 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 11 125 2531521          IRVING, Birk     USA 85.0 87.0 89.0 72.0 72.0 74.0 79.83 79.83   33.60  
                         Run 2                74.0 76.0 79.0 77.0 77.0 78.0 76.83 
 
 12 292 2532945          FOREHAND, Mac    USA 79.0 80.0 81.0 79.0 79.0 80.0 79.66 79.66   30.80  
                         Run 2                84.0 85.0 85.0 71.0 71.0 73.0 78.16 
 
 13 247 2531860          MOFFATT, Max     CAN 77.0 75.0 77.0 58.0 60.0 60.0 67.83 79.16   28.00  
                         Run 2                89.0 89.0 89.0 69.0 69.0 70.0 79.16 
 
 14 128 2531269          HESS, Hunter     USA 84.0 84.0 85.0 55.0 58.0 60.0 71.00 77.00   25.20  
                         Run 2                83.0 84.0 85.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 77.00 
 
 15 268 2531553          DEW, Patrick     CAN 65.0 63.0 65.0 88.0 88.0 89.0 76.33 76.33   22.40  
                         Run 2                22.0 21.0 29.0 27.0 26.0 28.0 25.50 
 
 16 259 2532128          GEOFFROY, GAGNON CAN 22.0 21.0 21.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 24.66 73.00   21.00  
                         Run 2                64.0 67.0 65.0 80.0 79.0 83.0 73.00 
 
 17 303 2529722          SAVERY, Alec     NZL 10.0  8.0  5.0 10.0 10.0 10.0  8.83 71.33   19.60  
                         Run 2                87.0 87.0 87.0 52.0 57.0 58.0 71.33 
 
 18 258 2531465          ELIUK, Dakota    CAN 73.0 72.0 70.0 70.0 70.0 72.0 71.16 71.16   18.20  
                         Run 2                13.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 12.33 
 
 19 256 2530883          MCELMON, Ryan    USA 25.0 25.0 23.0 26.0 29.0 29.0 26.16 69.50   16.80  
                         Run 2                70.0 72.0 73.0 65.0 68.0 69.0 69.50 
 
 20 239 2530996          MELTON, Jaime    USA 22.0 24.0 27.0 28.0 28.0 29.0 26.33 68.33   15.40  
                         Run 2                71.0 74.0 74.0 63.0 63.0 65.0 68.33 
 
 21 235 2531000          STEVENS, Nic     AUS 61.0 63.0 64.0 50.0 55.0 55.0 58.00 64.66   14.00  
                         Run 2                67.0 69.0 70.0 58.0 60.0 64.0 64.66 
 
 22 216 2531778          ASCHER, Levi     USA 43.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 46.0 46.0 44.00 64.16   12.60  
                         Run 2                49.0 53.0 55.0 78.0 75.0 75.0 64.16 
 
 23 229 2533774          FUNKE, Ryan      USA 64.0 66.0 67.0 60.0 61.0 66.0 64.00 64.00   11.20  
                         Run 2                 2.0  3.0  3.0  5.0  4.0  5.0  3.66 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 24 260 2531802          EVANS, Rylan     CAN 59.0 61.0 60.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 52.50 63.83    9.80  
                         Run 2                62.0 61.0 61.0 64.0 67.0 68.0 63.83 
 
 25 244 2533484          LAPLANTE, Cody   USA 82.0 81.0 84.0 43.0 45.0 46.0 63.50 63.50    8.40  
                         Run 2                20.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 22.0 22.0 20.83 
 
 26 287 2533299          JOHNSON, Bailey  AUS 20.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 23.0 24.0 22.33 62.83    7.00  
                         Run 2                60.0 57.0 61.0 65.0 65.0 69.0 62.83 
 
 27 319 2531606          BRIDGER, Colin   CAN 58.0 56.0 59.0 67.0 67.0 67.0 62.33 62.33    6.30  
                         Run 2                21.0 25.0 26.0 24.0 23.0 23.0 23.66 
 
 28 249 2533051          SALTYS, Spencer  CAN 23.0 23.0 26.0 24.0 25.0 27.0 24.66 62.16    5.60  
                         Run 2                53.0 56.0 59.0 66.0 69.0 70.0 62.16 
 
 29 242 2533372          POIRIER, Antoine CAN 63.0 59.0 63.0 50.0 53.0 52.0 56.66 56.66    5.04  
                         Run 2                66.0 62.0 64.0 45.0 47.0 48.0 55.33 
 
 30 213 2532277          SCHUILING, Samso USA 25.0 27.0 30.0 34.0 36.0 37.0 31.50 31.50    4.48  
                         Run 2                26.0 26.0 31.0 27.0 28.0 25.0 27.16 
 
 31 312 2531546          LAUER, Joseph    USA 20.0 24.0 22.0 23.0 23.0 23.0 22.50 26.33    3.92  
                         Run 2                30.0 30.0 30.0 21.0 23.0 24.0 26.33 
 
 
DID NOT QUALIFY FOR SEMI-FINALS 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 32 271 2531072          REID, Brenden    CAN 84.0 84.0 84.0 60.0 59.0 55.0 71.00 76.50    3.64  
                         Run 2                85.0 85.0 84.0 68.0 69.0 68.0 76.50 
 
 33 306 2528648          WILSON, Taylor   CAN 19.0 15.0 17.0 12.0  9.0 10.0 13.66 68.66    3.36  
                         Run 2                61.0 64.0 63.0 74.0 75.0 75.0 68.66 
 
 34 315 2532271          MCELHINEY, Payto USA 66.0 66.0 66.0 69.0 68.0 69.0 67.33 67.33    3.08  
                         Run 2                 5.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  6.66 
 
 35 240 2533141          CURRER-BRIGGS, L CAN                32.0 33.0 32.0 16.16 66.50    2.80  
                         Run 2                60.0 60.0 60.0 74.0 72.0 73.0 66.50 
 
 36 282 2532909          HIPPLE, Jackson  USA 45.0 40.0 35.0 34.0 34.0 34.0 37.00 66.33    2.758 
                         Run 2                60.0 62.0 59.0 72.0 73.0 72.0 66.33 
 
 37 295 2531375          GARDINER, Brian  USA 76.0 78.0 76.0 50.0 52.0 51.0 63.83 63.83    2.716 
                         Run 2                28.0 29.0 26.0 29.0 27.0 28.0 27.83 
 
 38 305 2532994          DRAKE, DUVAL Noa USA 69.0 71.0 71.0 54.0 55.0 55.0 62.50 62.50    2.674 
                         Run 2                60.0 66.0 64.0 49.0 51.0 50.0 56.66 
 
 39 207 2532420          GRIFFITH, Will   USA 59.0 63.0 61.0 65.0 62.0 63.0 62.16 62.16    2.632 
                         Run 2                 6.0  4.0  5.0  6.0  5.0  5.0  5.16 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 40 204 2533056          LADD, Dylan      USA 66.0 63.0 64.0 55.0 57.0 56.0 60.16 61.00    2.590 
                         Run 2                66.0 65.0 66.0 56.0 57.0 56.0 61.00 
 
 41 307 2532417          JARRELL, Cassidy USA 17.0 16.0 24.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 14.83 60.50    2.548 
                         Run 2                57.0 56.0 57.0 65.0 64.0 64.0 60.50 
 
 42 355 2532247          LAWTON, Emerson  USA 74.0 73.0 72.0 32.0 35.0 34.0 53.33 58.16    2.506 
                         Run 2                75.0 74.0 74.0 42.0 42.0 42.0 58.16 
 
 43 314 2531608          TRITTER, Brayden CAN 40.0 38.0 38.0 20.0 18.0 19.0 28.83 57.50    2.464 
                         Run 2                85.0 83.0 82.0 30.0 33.0 32.0 57.50 
 
 44 358 2533571          FAGAN, Deven     USA 15.0 14.0 16.0 10.0 11.0 10.0 12.66 57.50    2.422 
                         Run 2                61.0 63.0 64.0 52.0 53.0 52.0 57.50 
 
 45 220 2532572          WARD, Sam        USA 39.0 35.0 35.0 60.0 62.0 61.0 48.66 54.50    2.380 
                         Run 2                43.0 36.0 36.0 70.0 71.0 71.0 54.50 
 
 46 284 2533609          SMITH, Howard    AUS 40.0 41.0 39.0 58.0 60.0 84.0 53.66 53.66    2.338 
                         Run 2                44.0 43.0 42.0 62.0 62.0 61.0 52.33 
 
 47 301 2531854          COUCH, Evan      USA 44.0 46.0 45.0 62.0 63.0 62.0 53.66 53.66    2.296 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
 48 275 2532583          GARCES, Benjamin CHI 59.0 58.0 58.0 56.0 55.0 34.0 53.33 53.33    2.254 
                         Run 2                28.0 29.0 29.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 29.33 
 
 49 293 2531791          FUSARE, Joseph   USA 53.0 50.0 54.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 51.16 51.16    2.212 
                         Run 2                15.0 14.0 17.0 19.0 17.0 17.0 16.50 
 
 50 310 2533827          ROBARGE, Henry   USA 65.0 60.0 59.0 40.0 42.0 41.0 51.16 51.16    2.170 
                         Run 2                48.0 47.0 49.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 32.50 
 
 51 132 2533602          HENDERSON, Hunte USA 35.0 34.0 33.0 64.0 63.0 69.0 49.66 49.66    2.128 
                         Run 2                50.0 55.0 52.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 41.16 
 
 52 208 2533676          EBSWORTH, Jed    NZL 45.0 46.0 48.0 52.0 52.0 52.0 49.16 49.16    2.086 
                         Run 2                16.0 12.0 13.0 30.0 35.0 32.0 23.00 
 
 53 233 2531623          ANTHES, Maxmilia USA 15.0 13.0 20.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 12.00 48.66    2.044 
                         Run 2                50.0 51.0 53.0 45.0 47.0 46.0 48.66 
 
 54 226 2533316          BRYCE, Ian       USA 48.0 49.0 47.0 50.0 48.0 49.0 48.50 48.50    2.002 
                         Run 2                14.0 16.0 21.0 24.0 24.0 24.0 20.50 
 
 55 250 2531882          CARSON, Cal      USA  3.0  2.0  6.0  9.0 10.0  9.0  6.50 48.33    1.960 
                         Run 2                33.0 35.0 36.0 63.0 61.0 62.0 48.33 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
17-02-17 / BUTTERMILK                                   USA8492.3064     SSM8 / 4 



 
 

 
 

 
Results and Scoring by CJ Sports Timing    www.cjtiming.com Page 5 of 7 

 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 56 317 2532418          MCLAUGHLIN, Scot USA  8.0 10.0 13.0  5.0  7.0  6.0  8.16 48.00    1.918 
                         Run 2                47.0 45.0 46.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 48.00 
 
 57 308 2532519          SWITZER, Max     USA 52.0 52.0 50.0 45.0 45.0 43.0 47.83 47.83    1.876 
                         Run 2                10.0 11.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 13.0 12.16 
 
 58 121 2533690          KOFORD, Rodney   USA 43.0 43.0 43.0 50.0 52.0 51.0 47.00 47.00    1.834 
                         Run 2                10.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.83 
 
 59 288 2532217          DE, JOUNGE Henri USA 38.0 34.0 34.0 55.0 56.0 54.0 45.16 45.16    1.792 
                         Run 2                17.0 20.0 19.0  9.0  7.0  7.0 13.16 
 
 60 212 2532402          FLYNN, Connor    USA 56.0 54.0 55.0 35.0 35.0 35.0 45.00 45.00    1.750 
                         Run 2                14.0 17.0 11.0 12.0 15.0 13.0 13.66 
 
 61 248 2530881          CALCAGNI, Tec    USA 51.0 50.0 50.0 40.0 39.0 40.0 45.00 45.00    1.708 
                         Run 2                 8.0  6.0  8.0  7.0  6.0  6.0  6.83 
 
 62 231 2533663          SEVERSON, Zane   USA 18.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 18.00 43.66    1.666 
                         Run 2                37.0 38.0 34.0 50.0 52.0 51.0 43.66 
 
 63 278 2533673          BARCLAY, Ben     NZL 47.0 44.0 41.0 40.0 40.0 42.0 42.33 42.33    1.624 
                         Run 2                15.0 16.0 15.0  9.0 11.0 10.0 12.66 
 
 64 264 2531861          STORMGAARD, Chri CAN 25.0 27.0 30.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 21.16 41.00    1.582 
                         Run 2                32.0 32.0 32.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 41.00 
 
 65 283 2533840          BROADHURST, Lela USA 47.0 47.0 49.0 32.0 35.0 33.0 40.50 40.50    1.540 
                         Run 2                27.0 27.0 23.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 22.00 
 
 66 316 2533895          ZYZELEWSKI, Mitc USA 39.0 36.0 37.0 30.0 31.0 31.0 34.00 39.33    1.498 
                         Run 2                45.0 43.0 42.0 35.0 37.0 34.0 39.33 
 
 67 238 2533781          STOTTLEMYER, Emm USA 21.0 24.0 24.0 15.0 15.0 18.0 19.50 37.83    1.456 
                         Run 2                33.0 32.0 32.0 45.0 42.0 43.0 37.83 
 
 68 215 2533670          HUGHES, Nathan   NZL 22.0 17.0 19.0 10.0  8.0  9.0 14.16 35.83    1.414 
                         Run 2                35.0 41.0 41.0 33.0 32.0 33.0 35.83 
 
 69 318 2533020          PEYRIN, Milan    USA 35.0 41.0 40.0 30.0 28.0 29.0 33.83 33.83    1.372 
                         Run 2                22.0 23.0 21.0  9.0  8.0  8.0 15.16 
 
 70 273 2532660          ZASTRE, Alex     CAN  4.0  3.0  4.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  6.33 31.83    1.330 
                         Run 2                21.0 24.0 23.0 40.0 42.0 41.0 31.83 
 
 71 304 2533839          POUCH, James     USA 38.0 37.0 39.0 25.0 26.0 25.0 31.66 31.66    1.288 
                         Run 2                 9.0 11.0  8.0 10.0 11.0 10.0  9.83 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 72 291 2532337          WHALEY, Garrett  USA 18.0 20.0 20.0  8.0 10.0  8.0 14.00 25.83    1.246 
                         Run 2                24.0 28.0 25.0 25.0 27.0 26.0 25.83 
 
 73 234 2532340          SEVERSON, Jack   USA 20.0 21.0 21.0  8.0 10.0  9.0 14.83 25.00    1.204 
                         Run 2                21.0 19.0 26.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 25.00 
 
 74 263 2533143          HUTER, Nicholas  CAN 10.0 13.0  9.0  2.0  3.0  2.0  6.50 24.33    1.162 
                         Run 2                38.0 41.0 40.0  8.0 10.0  9.0 24.33 
 
 75 297 2530946          RAY, Cody        USA 12.0 15.0 13.0 30.0 30.0 30.0 21.66 24.16    1.120 
                         Run 2                13.0 15.0 14.0 34.0 35.0 34.0 24.16 
 
 76 354 2533298          WATERS, Jedson   USA 28.0 25.0 25.0 20.0 25.0 22.0 24.16 24.16    1.078 
                         Run 2                23.0 25.0 24.0 15.0 18.0 17.0 20.33 
 
 77 357 2533336          REINSHAGEN, Elli USA 20.0 22.0 21.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 23.00 23.00    1.036 
                         Run 2                19.0 14.0 21.0 25.0 23.0 24.0 21.00 
 
 78 289 2533558          YOUNG, Finnian   CAN 11.0 12.0 10.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  6.00 22.50    0.994 
                         Run 2                15.0 16.0 13.0 32.0 29.0 30.0 22.50 
 
 79 179 2531470          MARINEAU, Dylan  CAN 23.0 24.0 20.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 20.33 21.00    0.952 
                         Run 2                24.0 27.0 20.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 21.00 
 
 80 262 2533146          BELANGER, Scott  CAN  3.0  4.0  5.0 36.0 33.0 33.0 19.00 19.00    0.910 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
 81 230 2532488          HUGHES, Luke     NZL 16.0 19.0 18.0  8.0 10.0 10.0 13.50 18.50    0.868 
                         Run 2                25.0 27.0 23.0 12.0 12.0 12.0 18.50 
 
 82 274 2532286          ROLFING, Blake   USA 19.0 17.0 21.0 19.0 17.0 18.0 18.50 18.50    0.826 
                         Run 2                11.0 17.0 22.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 16.00 
 
 83 302 2531998          BARRY, Jack      USA  8.0  6.0  8.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  4.16 18.00    0.784 
                         Run 2                30.0 31.0 32.0  5.0  5.0  5.0 18.00 
 
 84 285 2532061          LEE, Kang-Bok    KOR 22.0 22.0 27.0 12.0 11.0 11.0 17.50 17.50    0.742 
                         Run 2                10.0  7.0  7.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  4.50 
 
 85 209 2534031          HEFFERNAN, Tom   AUS 15.0 20.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 17.0 16.33 17.00    0.700 
                         Run 2                17.0 21.0 15.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 17.00 
 
 86 236 2533787          WILSON, Max      USA  7.0  7.0 15.0 24.0 22.0 23.0 16.33 16.33    0.658 
                         Run 2                10.0  7.0 13.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.00 
 
 87 252 2530903          MICELI, Nathan   USA 10.0  8.0 11.0  3.0  3.0  3.0  6.33 15.50    0.616 
                         Run 2                15.0 20.0 15.0 16.0 13.0 14.0 15.50 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST  POINTS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
 88 313 2529662          NELNER, Thomas   CAN 14.0 23.0 17.0  7.0  6.0  6.0 12.16 15.33    0.574 
                         Run 2                16.0 24.0 19.0 15.0  9.0  9.0 15.33 
 
 89 202 2532976          BROWN, Michael   USA 12.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 14.83 14.83    0.532 
                         Run 2                10.0  8.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.83 
 
 90 300 2533053          WYSE, Blake      USA 16.0 12.0 13.0 15.0 13.0 13.0 13.66 13.66    0.490 
                         Run 2                13.0 11.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 14.0 13.16 
 
 91 201 2532102          BLACK, Pearson   USA  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0  5.0  5.0  4.00 13.50    0.448 
                         Run 2                11.0 18.0 23.0  9.0 10.0 10.0 13.50 
 
 92 351 2533340          WILSON, Connor   CAN 13.0 17.0 17.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 11.83 12.50    0.406 
                         Run 2                15.0 17.0 16.0 10.0  8.0  9.0 12.50 
 
 93 276 2533777          OSBY, Ian        USA  9.0 13.0 14.0 10.0  8.0 12.0 11.00 12.00    0.364 
                         Run 2                14.0 13.0 14.0 11.0 10.0 10.0 12.00 
 
 94 272 2531614          NORVELL, Parker  USA 14.0 10.0 11.0 10.0  8.0  9.0 10.33 11.33    0.322 
                         Run 2                10.0 10.0 14.0 11.0 12.0 11.0 11.33 
 
 95 311 2532125          FISELIER, Adam   CAN  2.0  3.0  2.0 10.0 10.0 10.0  6.16  7.33    0.280 
                         Run 2                 6.0  5.0  5.0 10.0  9.0  9.0  7.33 
 
    237 2532480          RAICH, Peter     USA                                 DNS   DNS          
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
    261 2532575          LAMBERT, Lucas   CAN                                 DNS   DNS          
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
    298 2533381          HARRISON, Ethan  CAN                                 DNS   DNS          
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
 
 
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 
 

                                                SAGAN Dave           (CAN)#3064 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        
 
                         ASPEN FREESKI OPEN SLOPESTYLE                           
 
 
ASPEN SKIING COMPANY                                           FEBRUARY 17, 2017 
BUTTERMILK                                               ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIVISION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                F R E E S K I     S L O P E S T Y L E     M E N                  
                             RESULTS - SEMI FINALS #1                               
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD FIS           SAGAN Dave           (CAN)   Name                    GOVERNMENT 
HEAD JUDGE       MEADER Ian           (USA)   Jumps:             3 
CHIEF OF COMP.   LINDSAY Tyler        (USA)   Options per Table:  
                                              Rails:             3 
                                              Options per Rail:  0 
                                              1: 0   2: 0   3: 0 
 
     Judge 1     ALLEN Justin         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 2     ALLEN Daniel         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 3     ARENS Jason          (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 4     VIANNA Lucas         (CAN    Overall Impression 
     Judge 5     WICKES Andrew        (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 6     MEADER Ian           (USA    Overall Impression 
 
START TIME       8:45 
WEATHER: PARTLY CLOUDY        SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S: -1 C F:  0 C 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST 
 
  1 219 2531224          SWADBURG, Ethan  USA 79.0 79.0 78.0 86.0 85.0 85.0 82.00 90.83 
                         Run 2                95.0 95.0 95.0 87.0 86.0 87.0 90.83 
 
  2 133 2530293          BORM, William    USA 83.0 85.0 87.0 92.0 91.0 92.0 88.33 88.33 
                         Run 2                72.0 71.0 73.0 92.0 90.0 92.0 81.66 
 
  3 243 2534006          LANGEVIN, Philip CAN 45.0 44.0 44.0 40.0 42.0 40.0 42.50 87.66 
                         Run 2                96.0 96.0 93.0 80.0 80.0 81.0 87.66 
 
  4 356 2533334          THOMAS, Richard  USA 93.0 92.0 92.0 54.0 56.0 55.0 73.66 81.83 
                         Run 2                90.0 90.0 91.0 73.0 72.0 75.0 81.83 
 
  5 217 2533570          FAGAN, Kiernan   USA 74.0 75.0 74.0 74.0 74.0 74.0 74.16 80.66 
                         Run 2                80.0 80.0 80.0 81.0 81.0 82.0 80.66 
 
  6 125 2531521          IRVING, Birk     USA 85.0 87.0 89.0 72.0 72.0 74.0 79.83 79.83 
                         Run 2                74.0 76.0 79.0 77.0 77.0 78.0 76.83 
 
  7 292 2532945          FOREHAND, Mac    USA 79.0 80.0 81.0 79.0 79.0 80.0 79.66 79.66 
                         Run 2                84.0 85.0 85.0 71.0 71.0 73.0 78.16 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 247 2531860          MOFFATT, Max     CAN 77.0 75.0 77.0 58.0 60.0 60.0 67.83 79.16 
                         Run 2                89.0 89.0 89.0 69.0 69.0 70.0 79.16 
 
  9 268 2531553          DEW, Patrick     CAN 65.0 63.0 65.0 88.0 88.0 89.0 76.33 76.33 
                         Run 2                22.0 21.0 29.0 27.0 26.0 28.0 25.50 
 
 10 258 2531465          ELIUK, Dakota    CAN 73.0 72.0 70.0 70.0 70.0 72.0 71.16 71.16 
                         Run 2                13.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 10.0 13.0 12.33 
 
 11 239 2530996          MELTON, Jaime    USA 22.0 24.0 27.0 28.0 28.0 29.0 26.33 68.33 
                         Run 2                71.0 74.0 74.0 63.0 63.0 65.0 68.33 
 
 12 244 2533484          LAPLANTE, Cody   USA 82.0 81.0 84.0 43.0 45.0 46.0 63.50 63.50 
                         Run 2                20.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 22.0 22.0 20.83 
 
 13 287 2533299          JOHNSON, Bailey  AUS 20.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 23.0 24.0 22.33 62.83 
                         Run 2                60.0 57.0 61.0 65.0 65.0 69.0 62.83 
 
 14 319 2531606          BRIDGER, Colin   CAN 58.0 56.0 59.0 67.0 67.0 67.0 62.33 62.33 
                         Run 2                21.0 25.0 26.0 24.0 23.0 23.0 23.66 
 
 15 242 2533372          POIRIER, Antoine CAN 63.0 59.0 63.0 50.0 53.0 52.0 56.66 56.66 
                         Run 2                66.0 62.0 64.0 45.0 47.0 48.0 55.33 
 
 16 213 2532277          SCHUILING, Samso USA 25.0 27.0 30.0 34.0 36.0 37.0 31.50 31.50 
                         Run 2                26.0 26.0 31.0 27.0 28.0 25.0 27.16 
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                       U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION                        
 
                         ASPEN FREESKI OPEN SLOPESTYLE                           
 
 
ASPEN SKIING COMPANY                                           FEBRUARY 17, 2017 
BUTTERMILK                                               ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIVISION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                F R E E S K I     S L O P E S T Y L E     M E N                  
                             RESULTS - SEMI FINALS #2                               
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD FIS           SAGAN Dave           (CAN)   Name                    GOVERNMENT 
HEAD JUDGE       MEADER Ian           (USA)   Jumps:             3 
CHIEF OF COMP.   LINDSAY Tyler        (USA)   Options per Table:  
                                              Rails:             3 
                                              Options per Rail:  0 
                                              1: 0   2: 0   3: 0 
 
     Judge 1     ALLEN Justin         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 2     ALLEN Daniel         (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 3     ARENS Jason          (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 4     VIANNA Lucas         (CAN    Overall Impression 
     Judge 5     WICKES Andrew        (USA    Overall Impression 
     Judge 6     MEADER Ian           (USA    Overall Impression 
 
START TIME       8:45 
WEATHER: PARTLY CLOUDY        SNOW: PACKED POWDER         TEMP. S: -1 C F:  0 C 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST 
 
  1 266 2530923          WILCOX, Matthew  CAN 94.0 95.0 95.0 83.0 82.0 86.0 89.16 89.16 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
  2 251 2530830          WOLFERMAN, Quinn USA 93.0 91.0 92.0 85.0 85.0 88.0 89.00 89.00 
                         Run 2                17.0 16.0 19.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 17.16 
 
  3 224 2530603          SASAKI, Gen      JPN 82.0 79.0 81.0 90.0 91.0 94.0 86.16 86.16 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
 
  4 299 2532083          STEVENSON, Ryan  USA 79.0 77.0 78.0 88.0 89.0 88.0 83.16 83.16 
                         Run 2                80.0 78.0 80.0 85.0 84.0 90.0 82.83 
 
  5 223 2531667          SATOU, Yuuki     JPN 62.0 65.0 66.0 92.0 93.0 95.0 78.83 78.83 
                         Run 2                61.0 65.0 66.0 89.0 90.0 90.0 76.83 
 
  6 128 2531269          HESS, Hunter     USA 84.0 84.0 85.0 55.0 58.0 60.0 71.00 77.00 
                         Run 2                83.0 84.0 85.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 77.00 
 
  7 259 2532128          GEOFFROY, GAGNON CAN 22.0 21.0 21.0 28.0 28.0 28.0 24.66 73.00 
                         Run 2                64.0 67.0 65.0 80.0 79.0 83.0 73.00 
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RNK BIB    FIS    USSA   NAME             NAT  J1   J2   J3   J4   J5   J6   AVE   BEST 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 303 2529722          SAVERY, Alec     NZL 10.0  8.0  5.0 10.0 10.0 10.0  8.83 71.33 
                         Run 2                87.0 87.0 87.0 52.0 57.0 58.0 71.33 
 
  9 256 2530883          MCELMON, Ryan    USA 25.0 25.0 23.0 26.0 29.0 29.0 26.16 69.50 
                         Run 2                70.0 72.0 73.0 65.0 68.0 69.0 69.50 
 
 10 235 2531000          STEVENS, Nic     AUS 61.0 63.0 64.0 50.0 55.0 55.0 58.00 64.66 
                         Run 2                67.0 69.0 70.0 58.0 60.0 64.0 64.66 
 
 11 216 2531778          ASCHER, Levi     USA 43.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 46.0 46.0 44.00 64.16 
                         Run 2                49.0 53.0 55.0 78.0 75.0 75.0 64.16 
 
 12 229 2533774          FUNKE, Ryan      USA 64.0 66.0 67.0 60.0 61.0 66.0 64.00 64.00 
                         Run 2                 2.0  3.0  3.0  5.0  4.0  5.0  3.66 
 
 13 260 2531802          EVANS, Rylan     CAN 59.0 61.0 60.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 52.50 63.83 
                         Run 2                62.0 61.0 61.0 64.0 67.0 68.0 63.83 
 
 14 249 2533051          SALTYS, Spencer  CAN 23.0 23.0 26.0 24.0 25.0 27.0 24.66 62.16 
                         Run 2                53.0 56.0 59.0 66.0 69.0 70.0 62.16 
 
 15 312 2531546          LAUER, Joseph    USA 20.0 24.0 22.0 23.0 23.0 23.0 22.50 26.33 
                         Run 2                30.0 30.0 30.0 21.0 23.0 24.0 26.33 
 
    271 2531072          REID, Brenden    CAN                                 DNS   DNS 
                         Run 2                                                DNS 
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